Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.08.2021
KT-BPLED40PS-22-8CSA-VDIM /G2
BACKLIT LED PANEL LIGHT
Page 1 of 6
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Input Voltage Wattage CCT Lumen Output Efficacy CRI Power Factor Lifetime
KT-BPLED40PS-22-8CSA-VDIM /G2* 120-277V

10 Generation 2
10
ORDERING EXAMPLES
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER CARTON QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-BPLED40PS-22-8CSA-VDIM /G2 2 OYB-58 843654127866
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-BPLED40PS-22-8CSA-VDIM /G2 /FC1-PIR/L715P6/EM5/JBOX
KT-BPLED40PS-22-8CSA-VDIM /G2 /FC1-PIR/EM5/JBOX
KT-BPLED40PS-22-8CSA-VDIM /G2 /FC1-PIR/L715P6
KT-BPLED40PS-22-8CSA-VDIM /G2 /FC1-PIR
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-BPLED40PS-22-8CSA-VDIM /G2
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM5 KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500-EN /DF
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /L715P6 KT-CS-L715P-6-16/3
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /FC1-PIR KTSL-FC1-UV-KO-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-BPLED40PS-22-8CSA-VDIM /G2
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /JBOX KT-BPLED-JBOX-1
POWERPOWER
SELECT